MSTBP-SET/EMUG 22- 4REL

Order No.: 1780264

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1780264

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

COMBICON connection plug set, with plug-in direction parallel to
conductor axis, with an additional test connection fora 2.0 or 2.3 mm @

test plug

Commercial data

GTIN (EAN)

Note
sales group
Pack

Customs tariff

AUV pREv ]

017918
Made-to-order
E114
1 pcs.
85369010

040826

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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